
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 8:40PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 2200m
1	 111413	 Arion Express	 60.5	 [2]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.8%
2	 410712	 Reef Knot	 59.5	 [6]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
3	 233393	 Crystal Stream	 59	 [1]	 T Gould	 9.9%	 J P Nel	 10.3%
4	 356600	 King Capone	 59	 [9]	 K Steyn	 5.8%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
5	 611055	 Take The World	 58.5	 [3]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
6	 315464	 Super Noir	 54.5	 [4]	 L Bester	 4.3%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
7	 008271	 Hit For Six	 54.5	 [8]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
8	 401400	 Just Sonic	 53	 [5]	 S Naidoo	 8.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
9	 219262	 Imperious Duke	 52.5	 [10]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
10	 077009	 Eskista	 52	 [7]	 E Webber	 2.6%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%

Race  6	 9:20PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1900m
1	 080911	 Mifid Two	 61.5	 [16]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 119654	 Mary Lee	 60	 [2]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
3	 618799	 Cana	 59	 [6]	 S Naidoo	 8.1%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
4	 070590	 Roman Royalty	 58.5	 [1]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
5	 682455	 Close To My Heart	 57.5	 [7]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.2%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
6	 561660	 Miss Caruso	 57.5	 [15]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
7	 254582	 La Duchesse	 57	 [10]	 K Steyn	 5.8%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
8	 485451	 Corsage	 56.5	 [9]	 C Habib	 5.8%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
9	 910000	 Oasis Queen	 56	 [3]	 X Ndlovu	 11.2%	 J H Strydom	 4.7%
10	 560333	 Purple And Gold	 55.5	 [5]	 K Minnie	 7.3%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
11	 334146	 Soho Spirit	 55	 [12]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
12	 096796	 Blue Gangsta	 55	 [13]	 J Mphanya	 2.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
13	 231680	 Clover Club	 54.5	 [14]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
14	 322310	 Sunshine Beach	 54.5	 [4]	 T Gould	 9.9%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.2%
15	 632474	 Sheza Rockstar	 53	 [8]	 E Webber	 2.6%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
16	 647708	 Glad I Am	 52	 [11]	 L Bester	 4.3%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%

Race  7	 10:00PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 254221	 Iron Henry	 61	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 J P Nel	 10.3%
2	 321221	 Mojito Magic	 59.5	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
3	 441344	 Pluviophile	 59.5	 [1]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
4	 29731	 Rock The Kazvar	 59.5	 [8]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 J P Nel	 10.3%
5	 137700	 Lookout House	 56.5	 [6]	 S Naidoo	 8.1%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
6	 705501	 Deri	 56	 [9]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
7	 504539	 Elegant General	 56	 [3]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
8	 702708	 Jay Fizz	 55	 [10]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.2%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
9	 483630	 The Carpenter	 52.5	 [7]	 J Mphanya	 2.8%	 E Kaknis	 3.0%
10	 300773	 Spanish Fort	 52	 [5]	 T Gould	 9.9%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%

Race  8	 10:33PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1300m
1	 213170	 Timkat	 60	 [5]	 L Bester	 4.3%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
2	 309108	 Better Days	 59.5	 [7]	 S Naidoo	 8.1%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
3	 315093	 What A Cracker	 59.5	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
4	 078620	 Joint Effort	 59	 [10]	 K Minnie	 7.3%	 J A Visser	 0.0%
5	 590137	 Atkinson Grimshaw	 58.5	 [11]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
6	 443553	 I Love Mambo	 58.5	 [6]	 T Gould	 9.9%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
7	 189088	 Zig Zag	 57.5	 [8]	 C Habib	 5.8%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
8	 321006	 Mousey On Over	 56.5	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
9	 884367	 Winter Vacation	 55.5	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
10	 684525	 For Luck Sake	 54.5	 [2]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 3.0%
11	 765053	 Wangan Midnight	 52.5	 [4]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.8%

Race  1	 6:20PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 4222	 Agrademarmalade	 60	 [1]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 8	 Aquaholic	 60	 [8]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.8%
3	 4	 Fire And Fury	 60	 [4]	 E Webber	 2.6%	 G Paddock	 7.1%
4	 66	 Marsh Marigold	 60	 [7]	 K Minnie	 7.3%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
5	 094	 Senhor Duke	 60	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
6	 72273	 Zacpack Assassin	 60	 [6]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
7	 	 Fiorenza	 57.5	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
8	 8548	 Jet Bomber	 57.5	 [3]	 X Ndlovu	 11.2%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%

Race  2	 6:55PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 760482	 Ownyourfate	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 065523	 Al Qaasim	 60	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
3	 808096	 Livingstone	 60	 [6]	 L Bester	 4.3%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
4	 706	 Dracarys	 60	 [1]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
5	 009600	 Red Bishop	 60	 [4]	 K Steyn	 5.8%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
6	 757809	 Que Es Var	 60	 [7]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
7	 2	 Africa’s Rock	 60	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
8	 75	 Sovereign Supreme	 60	 [2]	 X Ndlovu	 11.2%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%

Race  3	 7:30PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 272107	 Linda Loves Lace	 61.5	 [5]	 S Khathi	 5.7%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
2	 214224	 Mesmerizing Moon	 60	 [2]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
3	 710440	 Olivine	 60	 [10]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.2%
4	 800890	 Microbe	 58.5	 [6]	 X Ndlovu	 11.2%	 J H Strydom	 4.7%
5	 317640	 Fireworks	 56.5	 [1]	 K Steyn	 5.8%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
6	 028599	 Sheik’s Storm	 55	 [13]	 S Devoy	 3.1%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
7	 599221	 Madam Seville	 54.5	 [7]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.8%
8	 514093	 Abia	 53	 [11]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
9	 374726	 Orferd’s Flash	 53	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
10	 607040	 Dancing Girl	 52.5	 [3]	 S Naidoo	 8.1%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
11	 556606	 Cinderelabeautiful	 52	 [12]	 E Webber	 2.6%	 G Paddock	 7.1%
12	 794652	 At Your Request	 52	 [9]	 T Gould	 9.9%	 J P Nel	 10.3%
13	 084945	 Hupernikao	 52	 [4]	 K Minnie	 7.3%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%

Race  4	 8:05PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1600m
1	 774029	 Pacific Duke	 60	 [8]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.6%
2	 744530	 Hikaru	 60	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
3	 953635	 Prince Alf	 60	 [2]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 J J Van Vuuren	 15.6%
4	 766672	 Kings Fort	 60	 [7]	 G Cheyne	 17.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.4%
5	 736068	 Silver Celebrity	 60	 [4]	 E Webber	 2.6%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
6	 979890	 Raio	 60	 [1]	 L Bester	 4.3%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
7	 068570	 Westminster	 60	 [9]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.2%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
8	 800624	 Just Dixit	 60	 [11]	 K Minnie	 7.3%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
9	 040876	 Swanking	 60	 [13]	 C Habib	 5.8%	 Wgc Miller	 4.8%
10	 965774	 Trillionaire	 60	 [12]	 S Naidoo	 8.1%	 Z Oosthuizen	 5.6%
11	 09	 Rondo	 60	 [5]	 K Steyn	 5.8%	 Jva Strydom	 4.5%
12	 465689	 Silver Senorita	 57	 [6]	 X Ndlovu	 11.2%	 J H Strydom	 4.7%
13	 5445	 South Sandwich	 56	 [10]	 L Hewitson	 14.4%	 G D Smith	 11.1%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Agrademarmalade    6.Zacpack Assassin    7.Fiorenza    3.Fire And Fury

RACE 2 - 7.Africa’s Rock    1.Ownyourfate    2.Al Qaasim    3.Livingstone

RACE 3 - 2.Mesmerizing Moon    9.Orferd’s Flash    8.Abia    7.Madam Seville

RACE 4 - 3.Prince Alf    1.Pacific Duke    8.Just Dixit    9.Swanking

RACE 5 - 7.Hit For Six    1.Arion Express    2.Reef Knot    9.Imperious Duke

RACE 6 - 1.Mifid Two    10.Purple And Gold    11.Soho Spirit    7.La Duchesse

RACE 7 - 10.Spanish Fort    2.Mojito Magic    6.Deri    1.Iron Henry

RACE 8 - 5.Atkinson Grimshaw    6.I Love Mambo    11.Wangan Midnight    3.What A Cracker

FAIRVIEW (POLY TRACK)
A right handed all-weather polytrack with a 
circumference of about 1800m. All races have at 
least one bend, with races from 1400 to 1800m 
starting on the bend. The near bend, leading into 
the 450m home straight, has a slight camber to 
assist horses racing around it. 2200m2000m1800m
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 5场	 8:40PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--2200公尺

1	 111413	 利安快车	 Arion Express	 60.5	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	 10.8%
2	 410712	 结义	 Reef Knot	 59.5	 [6]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
3	 233393	 水晶弹车	 Crystal Stream	 59	 [1]	 古尔德	 9.9%	纳尔	 10.3%
4	 356600	 卡珀尼王	 King Capone	 59	 [9]	 史蒂	 5.8%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
5	 611055	 震慑世界	 Take The World	 58.5	 [3]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
6	 315464	 超级诺尔	 Super Noir	 54.5	 [4]	 贝斯德	 4.3%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
7	 008271	 六人帮	 Hit For Six	 54.5	 [8]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	 10.6%
8	 401400	 索尼克	 Just Sonic	 53	 [5]	 莱尔多	 8.1%	科特珍	 10.6%
9	 219262	 御皇公爵	 Imperious Duke	 52.5	 [10]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
10	 077009	 艾斯吉塔	 Eskista	 52	 [7]	 威伯	 2.6%	欧度真	 5.6%

第 6场	 9:20PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1900公尺

1	 080911	 米菲二号	 Mifid Two	 61.5	 [16]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
2	 119654	 李玛丽	 Mary Lee	 60	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	科特珍	 10.6%
3	 618799	 卡纳	 Cana	 59	 [6]	 莱尔多	 8.1%	欧度真	 5.6%
4	 070590	 罗马皇室	 Roman Royalty	 58.5	 [1]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
5	 682455	 心连心	 Close To My Heart	 57.5	 [7]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.2%	 GD史密	 11.1%
6	 561660	 卡鲁索	 Miss Caruso	 57.5	 [15]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	 W米勒	 4.8%
7	 254582	 神女爵	 La Duchesse	 57	 [10]	 史蒂	 5.8%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
8	 485451	 可赛	 Corsage	 56.5	 [9]	 哈比	 5.8%	 W米勒	 4.8%
9	 910000	 绿洲女王	 Oasis Queen	 56	 [3]	 纳洛维	 11.2%	奇瑞东	 4.7%
10	 560333	 紫醉金迷	 Purple And Gold	 55.5	 [5]	 文尼	 7.3%	鲁格	 0.0%
11	 334146	 苏豪精神	 Soho Spirit	 55	 [12]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
12	 096796	 蓝队流氓	 Blue Gangsta	 55	 [13]	 丁潘雅	 2.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
13	 231680	 好运俱乐	 Clover Club	 54.5	 [14]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	 10.6%
14	 322310	 阳光海滩	 Sunshine Beach	 54.5	 [4]	 古尔德	 9.9%	麦肯希	 8.2%
15	 632474	 摇滚希查	 Sheza Rockstar	 53	 [8]	 威伯	 2.6%	欧度真	 5.6%
16	 647708	 自恋	 Glad I Am	 52	 [11]	 贝斯德	 4.3%	鲁格	 0.0%

第 7场	 10:00PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 254221	 亨利铁人	 Iron Henry	 61	 [2]	 麦都华	 12.1%	纳尔	 10.3%
2	 321221	 神级魔术	 Mojito Magic	 59.5	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
3	 441344	 普威菲尔	 Pluviophile	 59.5	 [1]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
4	 29731	 卡兹瓦尔	 Rock The Kazvar	 59.5	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	纳尔	 10.3%
5	 137700	 警戒屋	 Lookout House	 56.5	 [6]	 莱尔多	 8.1%	 GD史密	 11.1%
6	 705501	 德里	 Deri	 56	 [9]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
7	 504539	 优雅将军	 Elegant General	 56	 [3]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	 W米勒	 4.8%
8	 702708	 杰菲斯	 Jay Fizz	 55	 [10]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.2%	 GD史密	 11.1%
9	 483630	 木匠	 The Carpenter	 52.5	 [7]	 丁潘雅	 2.8%	卡尼斯	 3.0%
10	 300773	 劲特工	 Spanish Fort	 52	 [5]	 古尔德	 9.9%	 W米勒	 4.8%

第 8场	 10:33PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1300公尺

1	 213170	 丁卡特	 Timkat	 60	 [5]	 贝斯德	 4.3%	 W米勒	 4.8%
2	 309108	 好日子	 Better Days	 59.5	 [7]	 莱尔多	 8.1%	欧度真	 5.6%
3	 315093	 大骗局	 What A Cracker	 59.5	 [9]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
4	 078620	 得利	 Joint Effort	 59	 [10]	 文尼	 7.3%	维瑟	 0.0%
5	 590137	 艾金森	 Atkinson Grimshaw	 58.5	 [11]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
6	 443553	 曼波迷	 I Love Mambo	 58.5	 [6]	 古尔德	 9.9%	格林福	 15.4%
7	 189088	 摇摆之王	 Zig Zag	 57.5	 [8]	 哈比	 5.8%	 W米勒	 4.8%
8	 321006	 鼠一鼠二	 Mousey On Over	 56.5	 [1]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	 10.6%
9	 884367	 冬季旅游	 Winter Vacation	 55.5	 [3]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
10	 684525	 幸运物	 For Luck Sake	 54.5	 [2]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 3.0%
11	 765053	 晚安	 Wangan Midnight	 52.5	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	 10.8%

第 1场	 6:20PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 4222	 大橘子	 Agrademarmalade	 60	 [1]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
2	 8	 水行侠	 Aquaholic	 60	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	 10.8%
3	 4	 火焰驹	 Fire And Fury	 60	 [4]	 威伯	 2.6%	帕多克	 7.1%
4	 66	 马斯小花	 Marsh Marigold	 60	 [7]	 文尼	 7.3%	格林福	 15.4%
5	 094	 森胡大亨	 Senhor Duke	 60	 [2]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
6	 72273	 杰帕杀手	 Zacpack Assassin	 60	 [6]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	 10.6%
7	 	 菲欧伦查	 Fiorenza	 57.5	 [5]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
8	 8548	 消防快艇	 Jet Bomber	 57.5	 [3]	 纳洛维	 11.2%	格林福	 15.4%

第 2场	 6:55PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 760482	 找缘分	 Ownyourfate	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
2	 065523	 艾卡新	 Al Qaasim	 60	 [3]	 麦都华	 12.1%	欧度真	 5.6%
3	 808096	 活石	 Livingstone	 60	 [6]	 贝斯德	 4.3%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
4	 706	 达卡利斯	 Dracarys	 60	 [1]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	 W米勒	 4.8%
5	 009600	 红魔王	 Red Bishop	 60	 [4]	 史蒂	 5.8%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
6	 757809	 瓦尔传奇	 Que Es Var	 60	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	欧度真	 5.6%
7	 2	 非洲巨石	 Africa’s Rock	 60	 [5]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
8	 75	 无敌战将	 Sovereign Supreme	 60	 [2]	 纳洛维	 11.2%	格林福	 15.4%

第 3场	 7:30PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 272107	 琳达美人	 Linda Loves Lace	 61.5	 [5]	 卡狄亚	 5.7%	格林福	 15.4%
2	 214224	 清月	 Mesmerizing Moon	 60	 [2]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
3	 710440	 欧利文	 Olivine	 60	 [10]	 麦都华	 12.1%	麦肯希	 8.2%
4	 800890	 微生物	 Microbe	 58.5	 [6]	 纳洛维	 11.2%	奇瑞东	 4.7%
5	 317640	 烟火	 Fireworks	 56.5	 [1]	 史蒂	 5.8%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
6	 028599	 希克风暴	 Sheik’s Storm	 55	 [13]	 狄维	 3.1%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
7	 599221	 赛维夫人	 Madam Seville	 54.5	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	 10.8%
8	 514093	 艾碧雅	 Abia	 53	 [11]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
9	 374726	 欧菲闪电	 Orferd’s Flash	 53	 [8]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%
10	 607040	 劲舞女	 Dancing Girl	 52.5	 [3]	 莱尔多	 8.1%	欧度真	 5.6%
11	 556606	 美丽公主	 Cinderelabeautiful	 52	 [12]	 威伯	 2.6%	帕多克	 7.1%
12	 794652	 全听你	 At Your Request	 52	 [9]	 古尔德	 9.9%	纳尔	 10.3%
13	 084945	 琥珀	 Hupernikao	 52	 [4]	 文尼	 7.3%	苏瑞东	 4.5%

第 4场	 8:05PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1600公尺

1	 774029	 太平公爵	 Pacific Duke	 60	 [8]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	 10.6%
2	 744530	 西卡鲁	 Hikaru	 60	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.8%	 GD史密	 11.1%
3	 953635	 艾弗王子	 Prince Alf	 60	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	 J维伦	 15.6%
4	 766672	 国王守卫	 Kings Fort	 60	 [7]	 卓利	 17.1%	格林福	 15.4%
5	 736068	 银色艺人	 Silver Celebrity	 60	 [4]	 威伯	 2.6%	欧度真	 5.6%
6	 979890	 莱欧	 Raio	 60	 [1]	 贝斯德	 4.3%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
7	 068570	 西部大人	 Westminster	 60	 [9]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.2%	欧度真	 5.6%
8	 800624	 帝希特	 Just Dixit	 60	 [11]	 文尼	 7.3%	鲁格	 0.0%
9	 040876	 斯万大王	 Swanking	 60	 [13]	 哈比	 5.8%	 W米勒	 4.8%
10	 965774	 超级富豪	 Trillionaire	 60	 [12]	 莱尔多	 8.1%	欧度真	 5.6%
11	 09	 隆多	 Rondo	 60	 [5]	 史蒂	 5.8%	苏瑞东	 4.5%
12	 465689	 银色女神	 Silver Senorita	 57	 [6]	 纳洛维	 11.2%	奇瑞东	 4.7%
13	 5445	 南方吐司	 South Sandwich	 56	 [10]	 希威森	 14.4%	 GD史密	 11.1%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.大橘子      6.杰帕杀手    7.菲欧伦查    3.火焰驹

第 2场 - 7.非洲巨石    1.找缘分      2.艾卡新      3.活石

第 3场 - 2.清月        9.欧菲闪电    8.艾碧雅      7.赛维夫人

第 4场 - 3.艾弗王子    1.太平公爵    8.帝希特      9.斯万大王

第 5场 - 7.六人帮      1.利安快车    2.结义        9.御皇公爵

第 6场 - 1.米菲二号    10.紫醉金迷   11.苏豪精神   7.神女爵

第 7场 - 10.劲特工     2.神级魔术    6.德里        1.亨利铁人

第 8场 - 5.艾金森      6.曼波迷      11.晚安       3.大骗局

11-05-2021 (星期二)


